AM Rallit 2017

Luokat: Nuoret

Nuoret

Roni Kauppi
Hermanni Ylikdrppa
Eetu Tauriainen
Sakke Aalto

Kartturit Nuoret

Markus Partanen
Juha-Pekka Kaan
Rami Tauriainen

Pekka Kerdnen

KR-Team
LakUA
ScPalas
liMu

KeminUA
LakUA
ScPalas
RoRa

ALUE 1 Pohjois-Suomi

11.2.2017
Kemi Ralli
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Yhteensa:

11

4,5

11
4,5






